Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Gar Saxon, Viceroy of Mandalore Base Security Complex
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 9
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Incinerator Trooper [SHD] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Follower of The Way [SHD] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Death Trooper [SHD] 1x Superlaser Blast [SOR]
o Black SumStarfahter (SHD UPGRADES
x Black Sun Starfighter [ ] Count: 11
2x System Patrol Craft [SHD] .
3x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR] 2x Rich Reward [SHD]
1x Lom Pyke [SHD] 2X Protec.tor [SOR]
3x Gideon Hask [SOR] 3x Devotion [SOR]
2x Clan Saxon Gauntlet [SHD] 2x Brutal Traditions [SHD]
2x  Kragan Gorr [SHD] 2x Second Chance [SHD]
2x Cargo Juggernaut [SHD] SIDEBOARD

Count: 10

2x Restock [SOR]

3x
2x
2x
1x

Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Search Your Feelings [SOR]
Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
Rival's Fall [SHD]
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